SC
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

Hand Series
Product Description
Model Selection
General Data
Ordering KeyApprovals
Safety Light Curtains
Category
Function
(ED: External Device Monitoring)
Resolution
Protected height
Operating distance
SC 4 ED 30 300 D19
Model Description
SC4
SC4-ED-30-150-D19 Type 4 safety light curtain h=150mm
SC4-ED-30-300-D19 Type 4 safety light curtain h=300mm
SC4-ED-30-450-D19 Type 4 safety light curtain h=450mm
SC4-ED-30-600-D19 Type 4 safety light curtain h=600mm
SC4-ED-30-750-D19 Type 4 safety light curtain h=750mm
SC4-ED-30-900-D19 Type 4 safety light curtain h=900mm
SC4-ED-30-1050-D19 Type 4 safety light curtain h=1050mm
SC4-ED-30-1200-D19 Type 4 safety light curtain h=1200mm
SC4-ED-30-1350-D19 Type 4 safety light curtain h=1350mm
SC4-ED-30-1500-D19 Type 4 safety light curtain h=1500mm
SC4-ED-30-1650-D19 Type 4 safety light curtain h=1650mm
Power Supply 24VDC ± 20%
Consuption (emitter) 2.5W max
Consuption (receiver) 4 max (without load)
OSSD output 2 PNP

CONGSC-8P-5M 8 poles, 5m cable
CONGSC-8P-7M 8 poles, 7m cable
Ordering key:
CONG = cable group
SC = safety light curtains
xP = number of poles
xM = cable length
Safety Light Curtain
Type SC4
Finger Series
Product Description
Model Selection
General Data
Ordering KeyApprovals
Safety Light Curtains
Category
Function
(ED: External Device Monitoring)
Resolution
Protected height
Operating distance
SC 4 ED 14 300 D6
Model Description
SC4
SC4-ED-14-150-D6 Type 4 safety light curtain h=150mm
SC4-ED-14-300-D6 Type 4 safety light curtain h=300mm
SC4-ED-14-450-D6 Type 4 safety light curtain h=450mm
SC4-ED-14-600-D6 Type 4 safety light curtain h=600mm
SC4-ED-14-750-D6 Type 4 safety light curtain h=750mm
SC4-ED-14-900-D6 Type 4 safety light curtain h=900mm
SC4-ED-14-1050-D6 Type 4 safety light curtain h=1050mm
SC4-ED-14-1200-D6 Type 4 safety light curtain h=1200mm
Power Supply 24VDC ± 20%
Consuption (emitter) 2.5W max
Consuption (receiver) 4 max (without load)
OSSD output 2 PNP

CONGSC-8P-5M 8 poles, 5m cable
CONGSC-8P-7M 8 poles, 7m cable
Ordering key:
CONG = cable group
SC = safety light curtains
xP = number of poles
xM = cable length
Safety Light Curtain
Type SC4
Finger Series
Safety Light Curtain
Type SC2
Presence Control Series
Product Description
Model Selection
General Data
Ordering KeyApprovals
Safety Light Curtains
Category
Function
(AR: Automatic Restart)
Resolution
Protected height
Operating distance
SC 2 AR 90 300 D19
Model Description
SC2
SC2-AR-90-300-D19 Type 2 safety light curtain h=300mm
SC2-AR-90-450-D19 Type 2 safety light curtain h=450mm
SC2-AR-90-600-D19 Type 2 safety light curtain h=600mm
SC2-AR-90-750-D19 Type 2 safety light curtain h=750mm
SC2-AR-90-900-D19 Type 2 safety light curtain h=900mm
SC2-AR-90-1050-D19 Type 2 safety light curtain h=1050mm
SC2-AR-90-1200-D19 Type 2 safety light curtain h=1200mm
SC2-AR-90-1350-D19 Type 2 safety light curtain h=1350mm
SC2-AR-90-1500-D19 Type 2 safety light curtain h=1500mm
Power Supply 24VDC ± 20%
Consuption (emitter) 2W max
Consuption (receiver) 3.5W max (without load)
OSSD output 2 PNP

CONGSC-8P-5M 8 poles, 5m cable
CONGSC-8P-7M 8 poles, 7m cable
Ordering key:
CONG = cable group
SC = safety light curtains
xP = number of poles
xM = cable length
Safety Light Curtain
Type SC2
Presence Control Series
Safety Light Curtain
Type SC2
Hand Series
Product Description
Model Selection
General Data
Ordering KeyApprovals
Safety Light Curtains
Category
Function
(AR: Automatic Restart)
Resolution
Protected height
Operating distance
SC 2 AR 30 300 D19
Model Description
SC2
SC2-AR-30-150-D19 Type 2 safety light curtain h=150mm
SC2-AR-30-300-D19 Type 2 safety light curtain h=300mm
SC2-AR-30-450-D19 Type 2 safety light curtain h=450mm
SC2-AR-30-600-D19 Type 2 safety light curtain h=600mm
SC2-AR-30-750-D19 Type 2 safety light curtain h=750mm
SC2-AR-30-900-D19 Type 2 safety light curtain h=900mm
SC2-AR-30-1050-D19 Type 2 safety light curtain h=1050mm
SC2-AR-30-1200-D19 Type 2 safety light curtain h=1200mm
SC2-AR-30-1350-D19 Type 2 safety light curtain h=1350mm
SC2-AR-30-1500-D19 Type 2 safety light curtain h=1500mm
Power Supply 24VDC ± 20%
Consuption (emitter) 2W max
Consuption (receiver) 3.5W max (without load)
OSSD output 2 PNP